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Итоговый протокол
группы Юниоры 2+1 H+E класс латиноамериканская программа

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          2 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          3 Макаренко Егор            Украина                       WDC
          4 Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                  Вторая
          5 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          6 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          7 Тищенко Анна              Ростов-на-Дону               
 
зам.гл.с.   Бережко Алексей           Ростов-на-Дону               
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

200

Попугаев Максим

Перцева Дарья

Каменоломни

(Ростовс

Астория

Овод Светлана1
E

1

0,5
(1/4) 5908

5907
19.04.2007
23.02.2008

177

Михайленко Ярос-

лав

Колесникова Поли-

на

Каменоломни

Астория
Овод Светлана2

E

2

0,5
(2/4)

5921
5922

20.09.2005
11.09.2009

182
Ходяков Глеб

Юрина Дарина

Новочеркасск

Фаворит
Ластовская Мария3

E

3

-
(3/4)

5705
5707

19.08.2007
27.04.2007

180

Толстов Сергей

Прончак Светлана

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна4
E

4

-
(4/4) 6056

5740
09.06.2005
21.12.2006

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Карпенко Людмила         

          2 Ластовская Мария         

          3 Макаренко Егор           

          4 Нощенко Денис            

          5 Овод Светлана            

          6 Попова Ксения            

          7 Тищенко Анна             

 

зам.гл.с.   Бережко Алексей          

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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